

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 200 of 2017

Divisional Manager National Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Ashok Bodani and Others

10.02.2017	Shri B. N. Nande, Advocate for the Appellants. Issue notice to the Respondents on I.A. No. 01/2017, application for condonation of delay in filing the appeal, returnable for 18.04.2017. Process fee be paid as per rules. List the matter on 18.04.2017. Sd/- (Deepak Gupta) Chief Justice	