

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 200 of 2017

Divisional Manager National Insurance Company Ltd. -**Versus**- Asok Bodani
& Ors.

21/06/2017	Mr. B.N. Nande, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Amiyakant Tiwari, Advocate for the respondents No. 1 to 7. On due consideration, the default as pointed out by the Registry has been ignored. List the case for final hearing along with MAC No. 1756 of 2016. Interim relief granted earlier on 18.04.2017 shall continue till further order. Sd/- (Anil Kumar Shukla) Judge
santosh	