



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1756 of 2016

Ashok Bodani **versus** Fatel @ Falit Joshi

Order Sheet

16/10/2025	<u>MAC No.1756 of 2016</u> Ms. Mamta Patel appears on behalf of Shri Amiyakant Tiwari, counsel for the appellants/claimants. None for respondents No.1 & 2. Shri B.N.Nande, counsel for respondent No.3. Learned counsel for the appellants/claimants prays for time to prepare and argue the matter. As prayed by her, list it after 4 weeks for final hearing, along with MAC No.200/2017. <u>MAC No.200/2017</u> Shri B.N.Nande, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Mamta Patel appears on behalf of Shri Amiyakant Tiwari, counsel for respondents No.1 to 7. None for respondents No. 8 & 9. List it along with MAC No.1756/2016. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	